Randall C. Budge, ISB No. 1949
ThomasJ. Budge, ISB No. 7465
RACINE, OLSON, NYE,
BUDGE & BAILEY, Chartered
P.0.Box 1391

Pocatello, Idaho 83204-1391
Telephone: (208) 232-6101
Fax: (208) 232-6109
rcb@racinelaw.net
tib@racinelaw.net

Attorneys for Idaho Ground Water Appropriators, Inc. IGWA)

BEFORE THE IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

IN THE MATTER OF THE DISTRIBU-
TION OF WATER TO WATER RIGHTS
HELD BY RANGEN, INC., WATER

RIGHT NOS. 36-134B, 36-135A, AND 36-

15501

Docket No. CM-DC-2014-004

IGWA’S NOTICE OF SERVICE

Notice is hereby given that on January 26, 2015, the Idaho Ground Water Appropria-

tors, Inc., served IGWA’s Expert Report of Charles Brendecke, Ph.D. and Sophia Sig-

stedt on the personslisted in the Certificate of Service below, in the manner indicated.

RACINE, OLSON, NYE, BUDGE
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Randall C. Budge L
T.J. Budge
Attorneys for IGWA

_January 26,2015
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I certify that on this 26th day of January, 2015, the foregoing document was served
on the following personsin the manner indicated.

R e 2

Signature of person ma{li)fig form

Director, Gary Spackman

Idaho Department of Water Resources

P. 0. Box 83720
Boise, Idaho 83720-0098

Deborah.Gibson@idwr.idaho.gov

U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Facsimile

Overnight Mail

Hand Delivery

E-mail

Garrick Baxter

Idaho Department of Water Resources

P.0.Box 83720
Boise, Idaho 83720-0098

garrick.baxter@idwr.idaho.gov

emmie.blades@idwr.idaho.gov

U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Facsimile

Overnight Mail

Hand Delivery

E-mail

Robyn M. Brody

Brody Law Office, PLLC
P.O.Box 554

Rupert, Idaho 83350

robynbrody@hotmail.com

U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Facsimile

Overnight Mail

Hand Delivery

E-mail

Fritz X. Haemmerle

Haemmerle & Haemmerle, PLLC
P.0.Box 1800

Hailey, Idaho 83333
fxhimhaemlaw.com

U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Facsimile

Overnight Mail

Hand Delivery

E-mail

J. Justin May

May, Browning & May, PLLC
1419 West Washington
Boise, Idaho 83702

U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Facsimile

Overnight Mail

Hand Delivery

XU | OO | XOOOO | XOOOd | XOOOO | XKOOO

may@maybrowning.com E-mail

Sarah Klahn U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Mitra Pemberton Facsimile

White Jankowski, LLP Overnight Mail

511 16 St., Suite 500 Hand Delivery

Denver, Colorado 80202 E-Mail

sarahk@white-jankowski.com

IGWA’S Notice of Service of Expert Report-Page 2




mitrap@white-jankowski.com

A. Dean Tranmer

City of Pocatello
P.0.Box 4169
Pocatello, Idaho 83201

dtranmer@pocatello.us

[] U.S.Mail/Postage Prepaid
[ ] Facsimile

Overnight Mail

Hand Delivery

E-Mail

Robert E. Williams
Williams Meservy & Lothspeich

U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Facsimile

XOUOO | OO0 | XKOO

P.O.Box 168 Overnight Mail

Jerome, Idaho 83338 Hand Delivery
rewilliams@cableone.net E-Mail

Candice McHugh U.S. Mail/Postage Prepaid
Chris M. Bromley Facsimile

McHugh Bromley Overnight Mail

380 South 4th Street, Suite 103 Hand Delivery

Boise, Idaho 83702 E-Mail

emchugh@mehughbromley.com

cbromley@mchughbromley.com

Jerry R. Rigby

Hyrum Erickson

Robert H. Wood

Rigby, Andrus & Rigby, Chartered
25 North Second East

Rexburg, Idaho 83440
jrigby@rex-law.com
herickson@rex-law.com

rwood @rex-law.com

[] U.S.Mail/Postage Prepaid
[ ] Facsimile

[ ] Overnight Mail

[ ] Hand Delivery
X

E-Mail
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